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Rowan Wade 3 Westlake Leadline 3 18 5 1 6 1 0 0 0 1 6 2 0 0 0 1 6 2 0 0 0

Melina Wolfgang 5 Windy Roany Leadline Y 5 29 7 1 6 2 1 6 0 0 0 0 1 6 2 1 5 1 1 6 2

Levi Wolfgang 2 VF Out Ta Fuel Leadline 2 10 2 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 2

Ari Kroot 1 Ari Leadline 1 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tammy Schreiber 3 I Am Warriors Silver Flame Mini/Pony 3 67 4 1 18 1 1 21 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 28 1 0 0 0

Sue Passe 4 Ima Little Jet Blue Buckeroo Mini/Pony Y 4 74 4 1 14 1 1 16 1 0 0 0 1 23 1 1 21 1 0 0 0

Megan Feeney 3 Desert Golds Saucey Senorita Mini/Pony 3 79 3 1 23 1 1 27 1 1 29 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sam Zipp 6 Little CS Sparkler Mini/Pony Y 6 119 6 1 17 1 1 12 1 1 22 1 1 21 1 1 21 1 1 26 1

Camila Frey 1 Ivory Mini/Pony 1 2 3 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Samantha Breitling 6 Chey Auts Fly Me To The Moon Mini/Pony Y 6 147 7 1 25 2 1 20 2 1 24 0 1 29 1 1 20 1 1 29 1

Shannon Antipov 1 MWM Mr B's Moving Machine Mini/Pony 1 6 0 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lauren Kingsbury 4 First and Last Bet Western W/J 14 & Under Y 4 80 4 0 0 0 1 15 0 0 0 2 1 13 0 1 27 1 1 25 1

Ella Ringo 4 Mi Flika Western W/J 14 & Under Y 4 44 4 1 11 1 1 12 2 1 10 1 0 0 0 1 11 0 0 0 0

Jessica Nordquist 1 Prairie Rascal Western W/J 14 & Under 1 16 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 16 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Camila Frey 6 Scoutin Around Western W/J 15 & Over Y 6 117 7 1 21 0 1 22 2 1 22 1 1 19 2 1 18 2 1 15 0

Samantha Breitling 6 Robins Spotted Rocker Western W/J 15 & Over Y 6 162 7 1 23 2 1 30 2 1 26 0 1 26 1 1 29 1 1 28 1

Reese Warner 5 Time For Me To Ride Western W/J 15 & Over Y 5 79 6 1 11 1 1 10 1 1 17 1 1 20 2 1 21 1 0 0 0

Veronica Villa 1 Dulce Western W/J 15 & Over 1 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Camille Ramey 2 Krymsun Prescription Western W/J 15 & Over 2 24 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 1 1 14 2

Debbie Petersen 6 Mr John Lennon Western W/J All Ages Y 6 99 11 1 18 2 1 16 2 1 15 2 1 16 2 1 18 1 1 16 2

Camila Frey 6 Scoutin Around Western W/J All Ages Y 6 39 6 1 10 0 1 7 2 1 5 1 1 5 1 1 3 2 1 9 0

Samantha Breitling 6 Robins Spotted Rocker Western W/J All Ages Y 6 80 7 1 5 2 1 12 2 1 17 0 1 16 1 1 15 1 1 15 1

Reese Warner 5 Time for Me To Ride Western W/J All Ages Y 5 50 6 1 9 1 1 8 1 1 12 1 1 11 2 1 10 1 0 0 0

Jessica Nordquist 1 Prarie Rascal Western W/J All Ages 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Veronica Villa 1 Dulce Western W/J All Ages 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Camille Ramey 1 Krymson Prescription Western W/J All Ages 1 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 2

Ryan Contos 1 Lily Western W/J All Ages 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1

Joyce Hagen 1 Aspen Western W/J All Ages 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 0

Jacquelyn Garner 4 VF Out Ta Fuel Western 12&U Y 4 94 5 0 0 0 1 25 1 0 0 0 1 24 1 1 20 1 1 25 2

Maggie Janes 4 Khaliber Western 12&U Y 4 67 7 0 0 0 1 16 1 1 17 2 1 17 2 1 17 2 0 0 0

Riley Choules 2 Got the Goods Western 13-18 2 25 1 1 21 1 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Heather Gerald 4 Shut Up & Stitch Me Western 13-18 Y 4 93 8 1 28 1 0 0 1 1 22 3 0 0 0 1 25 1 1 18 2

Ceara Pisor 1 American Soldier Western 13-18 1 20 1 1 20 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Laura Wilson 2 Sunny's Top Ironman Western 13-18 2 37 3 0 0 0 1 18 2 1 19 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Noah Edgin 6 Kiss My Ace Ranch Youth Y 6 121 12 1 24 1 1 19 2 1 21 2 1 17 2 1 19 3 1 21 2

Jacquelyn Garner 4 VF Outta Fuel Ranch Youth Y 4 85 5 0 0 0 1 22 1 0 0 0 1 21 1 1 19 1 1 23 2

Maggie Janes 2 Khaliber Ranch Youth 2 28 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 13 2 1 15 2 0 0 0

Jamie Burns 6 No Rezurvacians Ranch Adult Y 6 110 7 1 12 1 1 18 2 1 21 1 1 19 1 1 22 1 1 18 1

Lori Bridwell 5 Mabalines Bold Mascara Ranch Adult Y 5 76 8 1 18 1 1 14 2 1 15 1 1 8 2 0 0 0 1 21 2

Terri Wright 6 Chocolate Chip Ranch Adult Y 6 76 9 1 12 1 1 16 2 1 7 1 1 9 2 1 16 1 1 16 2

Camile Ramey 4 Relentless Attraction Ranch Adult Y 4 43 7 1 11 2 1 19 2 1 9 2 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mischel Yosick 1 Mystical Chic Olena Ranch Adult 1 7 1 1 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sharon Brisebois 6 Honey Ranch Adult Y 6 65 8 1 9 1 1 11 2 1 6 2 1 11 2 1 11 1 1 17 0

Chris Misker 1 MTK He's Got Game Ranch Adult 1 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Debbie Petersen 6 Mr John Lennon Western 19&Over Y 6 145 11 1 22 2 1 22 2 1 26 2 1 25 2 1 25 1 1 25 2

Jamie Burns 6 No Rezurvacians Western 19&Over Y 6 72 7 1 13 1 1 8 2 1 14 1 1 9 1 1 17 1 1 11 1

Malinda Blazek 5 Mighty Premonition Western 19&Over Y 5 87 6 1 18 0 1 16 2 1 18 2 1 15 1 0 0 0 1 20 1

Brittany Gerald 6 Shesa Pepto Girl Western 19&Over Y 6 109 9 1 28 1 1 17 1 1 14 3 1 15 1 1 19 1 1 16 2

Amber Wolfgang 3 Windy Roany Western 19&Over 3 25 3 1 7 2 1 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 9 1 0 0 0

Nancy Green 3 Stargate PGA Western 19&Over 3 50 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 16 0 1 18 2 1 16 2 0 0 0

Alia Dement 6 Ari English W/T 14 & Under Y 6 82 6 1 15 1 1 12 1 1 15 1 1 13 1 1 12 1 1 15 1
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Morgan Seibert 6 Rosa English W/T 14 & Under Y 6 60 7 1 9 3 1 13 1 1 9 1 1 12 1 1 1 0 1 16 1

Sam Mata 4 Digger English W/T 14 & Under Y 4 42 4 1 12 1 1 15 0 1 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 9 1

Morgan Millwood 5 Seamus English W/T 14 & Under Y 5 56 5 1 10 1 0 0 0 1 13 1 1 13 1 1 10 1 1 10 1

Elizabeth Nordquist 1 Cleopatra English W/T 14 & Under 1 12 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 12 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jessalyn Hinton 1 Riley English W/T 14 & Under 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 0

Debbie Petersen 6 Mr John Lennon English W/T All Ages Y 6 60 11 1 10 2 1 8 2 1 11 2 1 10 2 1 11 1 1 10 2

Samantha Breitling 6 Robins Spotted Rocker English W/T All Ages Y 6 41 7 1 2 2 1 6 2 1 6 0 1 12 1 1 11 1 1 4 1

Alia Dement 6 Ari English W/T All Ages Y 6 28 6 1 3 1 1 2 1 1 5 1 1 6 1 1 5 1 1 7 1

Morgan Seibert 5 Rosa English W/T All Ages Y 5 15 6 1 2 2 1 0 1 1 3 1 1 3 1 0 0 0 1 7 1

Scout Ockenfels 2 Maddie English W/T All Ages 2 10 3 1 5 2 1 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shannon Hamilton 2 BB Heza French Martha English W/T All Ages 2 12 1 1 12 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sam Mata 3 Digger English W/T All Ages 3 4 3 0 0 0 1 4 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Christine Wallace 1 Mocha English W/T All Ages 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scout Ockenfels 4 Scottsdale Slew English W/T All Ages Y 4 14 5 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 4 0 1 5 0 1 3 1 1 2 1

Elizabeth Nordquist 1 Cleopatra English W/T All Ages 1 10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Camille Ramey 2 Krymsun Prescription English W/T All Ages 2 12 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 1 1 7 2

Jessalyn Hinton 1 Riley English W/T All Ages 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0

Samantha Breitling 6 Robins Spotted Rocker English W/T 15 & Over Y 6 80 7 1 12 2 1 12 2 1 10 0 1 12 1 1 18 1 1 16 1

Christine Wallace Mocha English W/T 15 & Over 1 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scout Ockenfels Scottsdale Slew English W/T 15 & Over Y 4 58 5 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 14 0 1 15 0 1 14 1 1 15 1

Debra Kipnes Frodo English W/T 15 & Over 1 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Camille Ramey Krymsun Prescripton English W/T 15 & Over 2 23 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 9 1 1 14 2

Noah Edgin 6 Kiss My Ace English 12&U Y 6 110 13 1 18 2 1 19 2 1 22 2 1 18 2 1 16 3 1 17 2

Jacquelyn Garner 4 VF Out Ta Fuel English 12&U Y 4 61 5 0 0 0 1 14 1 0 0 0 1 15 1 1 16 1 1 16 2

Peyton Mcaloon 5 Que To Blue English 12&U Y 5 100 6 0 0 0 1 17 0 1 21 2 1 20 1 1 21 1 1 21 2

Maggie Janes Kahliber English 12&U 1 9 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 9 2 0 0 0

Olivia O'Donnell 6 RO Millniums Image English 13-18 Y 6 113 12 1 15 2 1 20 2 1 17 2 1 21 1 1 20 3 1 20 2

Heather Gerald 5 Shut Up & Stitch Me English 13-18 Y 5 106 9 1 18 1 0 0 1 1 22 3 1 21 1 1 18 1 1 27 2

Ceara Pisor 1 American Soldier English 13-18 1 14 1 1 14 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lydia Espino 6 Flick English 13-18 Y 6 90 6 1 11 1 1 16 1 1 11 1 1 18 1 1 17 1 1 17 1

Laura Wilson 2 Sonny's Top Ironman English 13-18 2 22 3 0 0 0 1 14 2 1 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Riley Wade 1 Inka English 13-18 1 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Debbie Petersen 6 Mr John Lennon English 19&Over Y 6 52 11 1 1 2 1 9 2 1 7 2 1 11 2 1 12 1 1 12 2

Jamie Burns 6 No Rezurvacians English 19&Over Y 6 118 7 1 15 1 1 22 2 1 19 1 1 18 1 1 27 1 1 17 1

Shannon Hamilton 2 BB Heza French Martha English 19&Over 2 11 1 1 11 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Malinda Blazek 5 Mighty Premonition English 19&Over Y 5 75 6 1 15 0 1 11 2 1 10 2 1 17 1 0 0 0 1 22 1

Brittany Gerald 6 Shesa Pepto Girl English 19&Over Y 6 103 9 1 17 1 1 19 1 1 19 3 1 16 1 1 16 1 1 16 2

Amber Wolfgang 4 Windy Roany English 19&Over Y 4 16 5 1 1 2 1 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 1 1 1 2

Kayla Tarantino 1 Ringo English 19&Over 1 5 1 0 0 0 1 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nancy Green 4 Stargate PGA English 19&Over Y 4 29 4 1 6 0 0 0 0 1 7 0 1 7 2 0 0 0 1 9 2

Lara Macaloon 1 Nevada's Neverland English 19&Over 1 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 1

Jamie Burns 6 No Rezurvacians Halter Mares Y 6 35 7 1 6 1 1 6 2 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 6 1 1 5 1

Malinda Blazek 5 Might Premonition Halter Mares Y 5 22 7 1 3 0 1 5 2 1 3 2 1 5 1 0 0 0 1 6 2

Heather Gerald 5 Shut Up & Stitch Me Halter Mares Y 5 18 9 1 5 1 0 0 1 1 4 3 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 4 2

Brittany Gerald 6 Shesa Pepto Girl Halter Mares Y 6 15 9 1 4 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 3 2

Sam Zipp 5 Kana Halter Mares Y 5 11 5 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 5 1 1 2 1

Lauren Kingsbury 4 First and Last Bet Halter Mares Y 4 12 4 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 2 1 3 1 1 4 0 1 1 1

Camille Ramey 4 Krymon Prescription Halter Mares Y 4 9 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 2 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 0 2

Ryan Contos 1 Lily Halter Mares 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Debbie Petersen 6 Mr John Lennon Halter Geldings Y 6 34 11 1 5 2 1 5 2 1 6 2 1 6 2 1 6 1 1 6 2

Amber Wolfgang 4 Windy Roany Halter Geldings Y 4 8 5 1 3 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 2

Camille Ramey 2 Relentless Attraction Halter Geldings 2 1 6 1 0 2 1 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Camila Frey 6 Scoutin Around Halter Geldings Y 6 20 6 1 2 0 1 4 2 1 3 1 1 4 1 1 4 2 1 3 0

Samantha Breitling 6 Robins Spotted Rocker Halter Geldings Y 6 21 7 1 1 2 1 6 2 1 2 0 1 2 1 1 5 1 1 5 1

Ceara Pisor 1 American Soldier Halter Geldings 1 4 1 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Michelle Yosick 1 Mystical Chic Olena Halter Geldings 1 6 1 1 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jacquelyn Garner 4 VF Outta Fule Halter Geldings Y 4 4 5 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2



Nancy Green 4 Stargate PGA Halter Geldings Y 4 17 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 1 5 2 1 3 2 1 4 2

Reese Warner 3 Time For Me To Ride Halter Geldings 3 9 5 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 4 1 1 3 1 1 2 1 0 0 0

Jessica Nordquist 1 Prarie Rascal Halter Geldings 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Heather Gerald 5 Shut Up & Stitch Me 18 & Under All Around 3 Gaited Y 5 199 9 1 46 1 0 0 1 1 44 3 1 21 1 1 43 1 1 45 2

Ceara Pisor 1 American Soldier 18 & Under All Around 3 Gaited 1 34 1 1 34 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jacquelyn Garner 4 VF Outta Fuel 18 & Under All Around 3 Gaited Y 4 155 5 0 0 0 1 39 1 0 0 0 1 39 1 1 36 1 1 41 2

Laura Wilson 2 Sonny's Top Ironman 18 & Under All Around 3 Gaited 2 59 3 0 0 0 1 32 2 1 27 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Samantha Breitling 6 Robins Spotted Rocker 19 & Over All Around Walk Trot Y 6 242 7 1 35 2 1 42 2 1 36 0 1 38 1 1 47 1 1 44 1

Camille Ramey 2 Krymsun Prescription 19 & Over All Around Walk Trot 2 37 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 19 1 1 18 2

Debbie Petersen 6 Mr John Lennon 19 & Over All Around 3 Gaited Y 6 197 11 1 23 2 1 31 2 1 33 2 1 36 2 1 37 1 1 37 2

Jamie Burns 6 No Rezurvacians 19 & Over All Around 3 Gaited Y 6 190 7 1 28 1 1 30 2 1 33 1 1 27 1 1 44 1 1 28 1

Malinda Blazek 5 Might Premonition 19 & Over All Around 3 Gaited Y 5 162 7 1 33 0 1 27 2 1 28 2 1 32 1 0 0 0 1 42 2

Brittany Gerald 6 Shesa Pepto Girl 19 & Over All Around 3 Gaited Y 6 212 9 1 45 1 1 36 1 1 33 3 1 31 1 1 35 1 1 32 2

Amber Wolfgang 3 Windy Roany 19 & Over All Around 3 Gaited 3 40 3 1 8 2 1 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 15 1 0 0 0

Nancy Green 2 Stargate PGA 19 & Over All Around 3 Gaited 2 48 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 23 0 1 25 2 0 0 0 0 0 0


